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Cadigo

Profesor

2544
137170
96121
14723
16946
137272
132053
15742
10487
152099
41911
350773
137146
184420
33805
227209
36535
153022
101524
53150
218831
310026
403713
350722
137080
129428
137133
190173
59190
259076
64040
270985
137201
137236
71714
74149
257866

PROFESOR/A

ACOSTA BUSTAMANTE, LEONOR
ALBA REINA, MARIA JOSE

ALVAREZ TORRES, VANESA
ARAGON HUERTA, MERCEDES
BASTARDIN CANDON, TERESA
BERNS , ANKE
CANDON RIOS, FERNANDO
CUASANTE FERNANDEZ, ELENA
DAVILA ROMERO, RAUL

DE GREGORIO ROBLEDO, YOLANDA
DEVIS MARQUEZ, PEDRO PABLO

EL MOUDEN EL MOUDEN, MOHAMED
FERRANDO FRUTQOS, IGNACIO
GARCIA GOMEZ, SERGIO

GAVINO RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIANO
GOMEZ DIAZ, SARA

GOMEZ MARQUEZ, ISMAEL
GONZALEZ RIOS, MIGUEL

ILLANES VICIOSO, PILAR

JURADO MORALES, JOSE
KHANNOUSSI , JAD EL
KIRCHHOFF , NATALIE

KRIRH EL KADI, KHATIMA EL
LEDESMA URRUTI, MARIA VANESA
LIROLA DELGADO, MARIA PILAR
LOJO TIZON, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL CUSTODIO
MARCANT ENGELSING, EDUARDO
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, RAUL
MARTIN VILLARREAL, JUAN PEDRO
MORA MILLAN, MARIA LUISA
NAVARRO RUBIO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
ORTOLA SALAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PASCUAL BAREA, JOAQUIN

PEREA BARBERA, MARIA DOLORES
PINTO BUZON, MARIA PILAR

PLAZA SALGUERO, SANDRA MARIA

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A COLABORADOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
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ACTIVIDADES | ACTIVIDADES PROGRAMA

Sodigo PROFESOR/A CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL orPE o | o oy | DOCENTIA
137228 POZUELO CALERO, BARTOLOME CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - si si
243571 QUEMENEUR , ANNE HELENE PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A Si - -
183584 l\R/I'é'\AICREEDZESSALADO’ MARIA DE LAS PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A Si Si -
76729  RAMOS MALDONADO, SANDRA INES CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - si -
102286 RENOUPREZ , MARTINE MARIE PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
33445 RITORE PONCE, JOAQU|N PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
78477  RIVAS ZANCARRON, MANUEL CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - ;
530200 RODRIGUEZ BAEZ, DIEGO PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A - . -
83185  RUBIALES BONILLA, LOURDES PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A - - si
137096 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
83767  RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JESUS PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - ;
84737  SAEZ DURAN, JUAN PROFESOR/A ASOCIADO/A - Si Si
168853 SANCHA VAZQUEZ, JULIAN PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A - Si -
292441 SANCHEZ DIOSDADO, JUAN MANUEL PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A - - -
86379  SANCHEZ HITA, BEATRIZ PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si - si
86873  SANCHEZ ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, MANUEL PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD si - -
321280 SANCHEZ TOCINO, ELISABET PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A - Si -
177129  SANCHEZ-SAUS LASERNA, MARTA MARIA  PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si Si Si
89274 SILVA SANCHEZ, TOMAS PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si - -
137411  TILMATINE , MOHAMED CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - . -
380292 TROLA SKALLI, HANAE PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A - - ;

93142 VAZQUEZ RECIO, MARIA NIEVES PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
262219  VELA AMENEIRO, NATALIA PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A Si - -
93783 VELEZ NUNEZ, RAFAEL PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si Si -
512485 ZAKHAROVA GARCIA, GANNA PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A Si - -
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